

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9924/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 26/09/2006 in RP No. 312/2006 & CWP No.9060/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 9926 of 2007 - With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report

Date: 10/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Tewari, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow the 11th March, 2010.
(S. Thapar) (Vijay Dhawan)
P.S. to Registrar Court Master