

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9924/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2006 in RP No. 312/2006 & CWP No. 9060/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
WITH SLP(C) NO. 9926 of 2007

Respondent(s)

((With appln(s)for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 23/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
 Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
 Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Nidhi Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,
learned senior advocate, appearing for the
respondents for some time.

Let the matter stand adjourned for
four weeks hence for further hearing.

To be listed on a miscellaneous
day.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master